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Transaction Search

Accounts:

Date

30 Jun 2023

21 Jun 2023

21 Jun 2023

21 Jun 2023

31 May 2023

Westpac DIY Super Working Account - 657148

($22161.9100)

Account

61. SMSF - Working 032-289

657148

61. SMSF - Working 032-289 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2603951 TFR 11.
Home Of AfterTax Super

657148

61. SMSF - Working 032-289 INTEREST PAID ON 0000000 TERM

657148

61. SMSF - Working 032-289 PRINCIPAL PAID ON 0000000 TERM

657148

61. SMSF - Working 032-289

657148

Things you should know

Description

INTEREST PAID

DEPOSIT 740928

DEPOSIT 740928

INTEREST PAID

- end of report -

Searched for: all

Search fields:

Type: all

Date Range: 31 May 2023 - 30 Jun 2023
Amount Range: -

Debit Credit

$137.54

$20000.00

$4171.51

$500000.00

$5.64

The PDF report will show only those transactions that have been processed and won't include the intraday transactions.
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