

## **Transaction Search**

Westpac DIY Super Working Account - 657148 (\$22161.9100) Accounts:

Searched for: all

Search fields:

Type: all

Date Range: 31 May 2023 - 30 Jun 2023

Amount Range:

Date	Account	Description	Debit	Credit
30 Jun 2023	61. SMSF - Working 032-28 657148	<sup>9</sup> INTEREST PAID		\$137.54
21 Jun 2023	61. SMSF - Working 032-28 657148	9 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2603951 TFR 11. Home Of AfterTax Super		\$20000.00
21 Jun 2023	61. SMSF - Working 032-28 657148	9 INTEREST PAID ON 0000000 TERM DEPOSIT 740928		\$4171.51
21 Jun 2023	61. SMSF - Working 032-28 657148	9 PRINCIPAL PAID ON 0000000 TERM DEPOSIT 740928		\$500000.00
31 May 2023	61. SMSF - Working 032-28 657148	<sup>9</sup> INTEREST PAID		\$5.64

## - end of report -

## Things you should know

The PDF report will show only those transactions that have been processed and won't include the intraday transactions.